
SWD GmbH
exclusive selling:
Uwe Wannags, Hard- + Softwaredistribution e.K.
Web: www.swd.de Email: sales@swd.de
Tel.: +49 4106 6109-0 Fax.: +49 4106 6109-40

Manufacturer:  DANPEX CORP.

Pricelist
article description price weight

# Fast Ethernet L2 SNMP (Module) Switches

DAN-CES2326B SNMP Switch Chassis, 3x8  ports module +
2xG(TP/SFP) Base unit, single AC power(power
included)

492,00 EUR 4,5 kg

DAN-DX-SFP.L10-D GbE SFP module LC 1310nm SM single mode 10km,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable(see Converter
Chassis&Module too)

156,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-DX-SFP.L30-D GbE SFP module LC 1550nm SM single mode 30km,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable(see Converter
Chassis&Module too)

396,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-DX-SFP.SX-D GbE SFP module LC 850nm MM multi mode 220m,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable(see Converter
Chassis&Module too)

78,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-GS1424B L2, 24 ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 + 4 shared SFP
slots Web Smart Switch

366,00 EUR 1,5 kg

DAN-GS2208B L2, 8  ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 + 2 shared SFP
Slots

228,00 EUR 1,5 kg

DAN-GS2224B L2, 24  ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 + 2 shared SFP
Slots

378,00 EUR 1,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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DAN-MF08 8-ports 10/100Mbps RJ-45 SC module for CES2326B 83,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-MF08SC 8-ports 100Mbps Fiber Optics SC module, MM multi
mode, 2km for CES2326

354,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-MF08SC20 8-ports 100Mbps Fiber Optics SC module, MM multi
mode, 20km for CES2326

552,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-MF08ST 8-ports 100Mbps Fiber Optics ST module, MM multi
mode, 2km for CES2326

354,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-MGS2824G L2, 8  ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 + 16 SFP Slot
SNMP Switch

525,00 EUR 1,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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# Media Converter Stand alone unit

DAN-CEM0100 Media Converter 10Base-2 BNC<>10Base-T RJ-45 90,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CEM1500 Ethernet Converter 10Mbps Multimode ST<>10Base-T
RJ-45

117,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFM3450BD3.20 CFM3450BD5.20, A pair WDM Fiber Optics Converter
100Base FX SC SM 20km <> 10/100Mbps RJ-45

444,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFM3450BD3.60 CFM3450BD5.60, A pair WDM Fiber Optics Converter
100Base FX SC SM 60km <> 10/100Mbps RJ-45

630,00 EUR 0,8 kg

DAN-CFM3450SC Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base RJ-45 <>
100Base FX SC MM 2km USB LFP feature

83,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFM3450SC20 Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base RJ-45 <>
100Base FX SC MM 20km USB LFP feature

179,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFM3450SC40 Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base RJ-45 <>
100Base FX SC MM 40km USB LFP feature

203,00 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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DAN-CFM3450SC60 Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base RJ-45 <>
100Base FX SC MM 40km USB LFP feature, please
call

999,99 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFM3450ST Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base RJ-45 <>
100Base FX ST MM 2km USB LFP feature

83,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFOC2550C20 SONET OC-3 Converter Standallone, Multi Mode
SC<>Single Mode Duplex-SC 20km

312,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFOC2550C40 SONET OC-3 Converter Standallone, Multi Mode
SC<>Single Mode Duplex-SC 40km

354,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CFOC2550C60 SONET OC-3 Converter Standallone, Multi Mode
SC<>Single Mode Duplex-SC 60km, please ask for
prices

999,99 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CGM3700SC Gigabit Ethernet Converter 1000Base-TX RJ-45 <>
1000BaseSX SC MM 220m

186,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CGM3700SC10 Gigabit Ethernet Converter 1000Base-TX RJ-45 <>
1000BaseSX SC MM 10km

270,00 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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DAN-CRM2325T Serial Interface RS-232 DB25 Fem<>Fiber Multimode
ST

119,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CRM385BT Serial Interface RS-485 Term.Block<>100Base FX 2km 155,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CRM4859T Serial Interface RS-485/422/232 DB09 Male<>Fiber
Multimode ST

155,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CRM4859TS2 Serial Interface RS-485/422/232 DB09 Male<>Fiber
Singlemode ST

215,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-CRM485BTS2 Serial Interface RS-485 Term.Block<>100Base FX ST
Fiber Singlemode 20km

215,00 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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# SFP Module for Gigabit Web Smart/L2 SNMP switch

DAN-DX-SFP.L10 GbE SFP module LC 1310nm SM single mode 10km,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable

156,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-DX-SFP.L30 GbE SFP module LC 1550nm SM single mode 30km,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable

396,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-DX-SFP.SX GbE SFP module LC 850nm MM multi mode 220m,
SFP/LC Fiber Pluggable

78,00 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* ARCNET

DAN-AN-220BT Danpex AN-220BT ARCNET Karte 8-Bit ISA
COAX/TP/BStern/Bus / new

295,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AN-520BT Danpex ARCNET Card 16-Bit ISA COAX/TP/BStar/Bus
/ or equal product from second source supplier

595,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AN-520BT-Rev.G3_refDanpex AN-520BT Rev. G3 ARCNET Card 16-Bit ISA
COAX/TP/BStar/Bus / or equal product from second
source supplier, refurbished

375,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AN-520BT-Rev.G4_refDanpex AN-520BT Rev. G4 ARCNET Card 16-Bit ISA
COAX/TP/BStar/Bus / or equal product from second
source supplier, refurbished

395,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AN-808(S) Danpex ARCNET active COAX HUB 08-ports,
120/240V

455,00 EUR 2,75 kg

DAN-AN-808(S)_ref Danpex ARCNET active COAX HUB 08-ports,
120/240V, refurbishe w/o accessories

240,00 EUR 2,75 kg

DAN-AN-808T Danpex ARCNET active HUB 08-ports RJ-11, 120/240V 345,00 EUR 2,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* Ethernet Adapters(obsolet still avaible)

DAN-EN-2420P2 10Mbps ISA 16-Bit NE-2000 Ethernet Adapter
BNC/RJ-45 S/W

20,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-EN-2900P2 10Mbps PCI 32-Bit NE-2000  Ethernet Adapter
BNC/RJ-45 PnP

20,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-EN-2900PT 10Mbps PCI 32-Bit NE-2000 Ethernet Adapter RJ-45
PnP

20,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1430TX 10/100Mbps PCI 32-Bit  Fast Eth.Adapter RJ-45, PnP,
full/half dupl(DEC 21143)

50,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1430TX.W 10/100Mbps PCI 32-B.Fast Eth.Adapt RJ-45 full/half
dupl(DEC 21143)Wake up on LAN

65,00 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* Ethernet HUBs and Repeater(obsolet, still avaible)

DAN-EN-500/SW 06-ports(6*RJ-45) PALM SIZE STACKABLE Ethernet
HUB

40,00 EUR 0,7 kg

DAN-EN-800A/SW 10-ports(1*BNC, 9*RJ45) SLIM SIZE STACKABLE
Ethernet HUB

50,00 EUR 1 kg

DAN-EN-H16ME 16-ports(1xBNC+RJ45, 16%RJ45) DESK TOP
STACKABLE SOLID Ethernet HUB

90,00 EUR 1,2 kg

DAN-FR-600 14-ports(1*AUI+1*BNC+12*Fiber ST)10Mbps
10BASE-FL Eth.HUB, 19"

990,00 EUR 2,2 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* Ethernet Tranceivers(obsolet, still avaible)

DAN-ET-102M Ethernet TRANSCEIVER AUI/BNC 29,50 EUR 0,2 kg

DAN-ET-508 Ethernet TRANSCEIVER AUI/RJ-45, please ask for
availabilty

25,00 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* Fast Ethernet Fiber Adapters

DAN-AFC1500SC 32-bit CardBus 100Base-FX Multi-Mode SC Ethernet
network adapter 100Mbps

144,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFC1500ST 32-bit CardBus 100Base-FX Multi-Mode ST Ethernet
network adapter 100Mbps

144,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFP1150SC Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 100Mbps Fiber multimode SC 108,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFP1150ST Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 100Mbps Fiber multimode ST 108,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFP2100LSC Low Profile Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 10/100Mbps RJ-45
& 10Mbps Fiber multimode SC

114,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFP2100LST Low Profile Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 10/100Mbps RJ-45
& 10Mbps Fiber multimode ST

114,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFP2100SC Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 10/100Mbps RJ-45 & 10Mbps
Fiber multimode SC

114,00 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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DAN-AFP2100ST Fast Ethernet PCI 32-Bit 10/100Mbps RJ-45 & 10Mbps
Fiber multimode ST

114,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-EN-2900SC 10Mbps PCI 32-Bit Ethernet Adapter Fiber SC 200,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-EN-2900ST 10Mbps PCI 32-Bit Ethernet Adapter Fiber ST 200,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1000SC 100Mbps ISA 16-Bit Fast Ethernet Adapter for Fiber SC,
full duplex

300,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1000ST 100Mbps ISA 16 Bit Fast Ethernet Adapter Fiber ST, full
duplex

300,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1430SC 100Mbps PCI 32-Bit Fast Ethernet Adapter Fiber SC,
PnP, half/full duplex

200,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-1430ST 100Mbps PCI 32-Bit Fast Ethernet Adapter Fiber ST,
PnP, half/full duplex

200,00 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* PCMCIA / CardBus Ethernet network adapter(obsolet, still avable)

DAN-AFC1500SC-D 32-bit CardBus 100Base-FX Multi-Mode SC Ethernet
network adapter 100Mbps

144,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-AFC1500ST-D 32-bit CardBus 100Base-FX Multi-Mode ST Ethernet
network adapter 100Mbps

144,00 EUR 0,3 kg

DAN-FE-6430ST 100Mbps CardBus/PCMCIA 32-Bit Fast Eth.adapter
Fiber ST, S/W, half/full dupl

400,00 EUR 0,3 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* Switching and Fast Ethernet HUBs(obsolet, still avable)

DAN-FE-H04TX 04-ports(4*100UTP) 100Mbps SHARED Fast Ethernet
HUB w UPLINK, stack&cascadable

100,00 EUR 1 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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* USB Products(obsolet, still avaible)

DAN-HUD0104 04-ports USB  HUB white, ext. power supply 49,00 EUR 1 kg

DAN-HUD0104B 04-ports USB HUB blue w ext. power supply 49,00 EUR 0,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Kyanite Industrial Rugged Switches & Converters(-10 to 70 Deg. Operating Temperature)

DAN-C3111 Kyanite Industrial Rugged Media Converter 10/100Mbps
RJ-45 <> 100Base FX SC MM 2km(-10 to 70 Deg.
Operating Temperature)

174,00 EUR 0,5 kg

DAN-S3005 Kyanite Industrial Rugged Switches, unmanaged L2, 5
ports 10/100Mbps RJ-45 with redundant power, terminal
block(-10 to 70 Deg. Operating Temperature)

102,00 EUR 1,5 kg

DAN-S5208 Kyanite Industrial Rugged Switches SNMP managed
L2, 6 ports 10/100Mbps RJ-45 + 2 100FX Fiber with
redundant power, terminal block(-10 to 70 Deg.
Operating Tempe

540,00 EUR 1,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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Unmanaged Media Converter Chassis for Stand-alone Units

DAN-MCR0012 12 Slot Media Converter Chassis with single Power and
Rack Mounting Kit

444,00 EUR 1 kg

DAN-MCR0012R 12 Slot Media Converter Chassis with redundant Power,
field replaceable fan and Mounting Kit

552,00 EUR 1,5 kg

DAN-MCR2316R 16 Slot SNMP Media Converter Chassis(2U 19" rack
mountable with CPU module) with hotswap redundant
power with redundant Power

816,00 EUR 1,5 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.

For obsolete products please ask for price and availability.
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